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                Diary Dates for Autumn Term 2023 

 

Date Event 

Autumn 1 
Thursday 7.09.23 Robin Wood meeting for year 6 parents 3:30pm 
Wednesday 13.9.23 Year 6 residential to Robin Wood 
Thursday 21.09.23 Yorkshire building society in school for ‘Money Minds’  - Gulls & Gannets 
Friday 22.09.23 Yorkshire building society in school for ‘Money Minds’  - Kittiwakes 
Thursday 28.9.23 Mc Millan Coffee afternoon – 2:30pm 
Wednesday 4.10.23 Flu Vaccinations - 9:00am 
Friday 13.10.23 Harvest Festival – 9:30am Parents invited into school 
Thursday 19.10.23 World Values Day 
Thursday 19.10.23 Individual photographs – 1:00pm 
Friday 20.10.23 ‘Wear it Pink’ for breast cancer 
Wednesday 25.10.23 Autumn Disco   KS1 3:30-4:15      
Thursday 26.10.23 Autumn Disco   KS2 3:30-4:15 
Friday 27.10.23 New Starters Assembly 2:30pm   ~~~~~   Break up for half term 

Autumn 2 
Monday 6.11.23 Bonfire Lunch 
Friday 10.11.23 Remembrance Service for Armistice Day 
Sunday 12.11.23 Church Remembrance Service – invited children to lay wreath 
Monday 13.11.23 ‘Odd Socks Day’ to start anti bullying week 
Thursday 16.11.23 International day for tolerance 
Friday 17.11.23 Children in Need 
Tuesday 21.11.23 Parents Evening KS1 
Wednesday 22.11.23 Parents Evening KS1 & KS2 
Thursday 23.11.23 Parents Evening KS2 
Thursday 7.12.23 Christmas Jumper Day 
Thursday 7.12.23 Christmas Fayre 
Wednesday 13.12.23 KS1 Nativity Dress Rehearsal 1:30pm 
Thursday 14.12.23 KS1 Nativity Performance 10:30am  & 6:00pm 
Monday 18.12.23 KS2 Christmas Party pm 
Tuesday 19.12.23 KS1 Christmas Party pm 
Wednesday 20.12.23 Whole school trip to the pantomime 1:30pm 
Thursday 21.12.23 Christmas Lunch 
Friday 22.12.23 Christingle Service am in school - children only 

Church Service for families 1:30pm -  Break up for Christmas  


